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Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 366 Behrens, Bengt TriTeam FIKO Rostock M3078 1 14:41 1 - - 1:44:43 - 1 : 5 9 : 2 4 
2 155 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4068 1 16:07 4 1:03:42 10 42:18 7 2 : 0 2 : 0 7 
3 214 Glitz, Birk Triabolos Triathlon Hambu M4071 2 18:44 22 1:02:58 9 40:44 2 2 : 0 2 : 2 6 
4 74 Malik, Christoph Yves SCC Berlin Triathlon M3577 1 19:43 56 1:02:01 3 41:08 3 2 : 0 2 : 5 2 
5 217 Grewer, Christoph SCC Berlin Triathlon M2586 1 17:14 11 1:02:40 7 44:04 21 2 : 0 3 : 5 8 
6 169 Baas, Frank Tri Michels Hamburg e.V. M3575 2 19:23 42 1:02:24 5 42:17 6 2 : 0 4 : 0 4 
7 382 Bick, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M3080 2 20:35 78 1:01:32 1 42:19 8 2 : 0 4 : 2 6 
8 27 Erlebach, Jörg TV Dresden M4565 1 17:05 9 - - 1:47:37 - 2 : 0 4 : 4 2 
9 181 Quest, Stephan TC FIKO Rostock M3081 3 16:37 5 1:04:17 12 44:01 19 2 : 0 4 : 5 5 

10 196 Krey, Stephan Tri-Sport Schwerin M3576 3 16:06 3 1:05:44 31 43:19 12 2 : 0 5 : 0 9 
11 182 Latendorf, Christof A3K Berlin M4567 2 17:58 19 1:05:55 39 41:21 5 2 : 0 5 : 1 4 
12 192 Seidel, Olaf München M3574 4 - - - - 2:05:19 - 2 : 0 5 : 1 9 
13 128 Zielisch, Falk TV 1848 Erlangen M3574 5 19:06 29 - - 1:46:25 - 2 : 0 5 : 3 1 
14 61 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M3080 4 19:13 32 1:05:40 30 41:08 3 2 : 0 6 : 0 1 
15 146 Immisch, Stefan Landsberied M3577 6 18:08 20 1:04:48 20 43:42 16 2 : 0 6 : 3 8 
16 120 Christoph, Frank Berlin M4071 3 20:00 66 - - 1:46:55 - 2 : 0 6 : 5 5 
17 99 Hill, Marcus TC FIKO Rostock M3574 7 16:47 6 1:02:53 8 47:17 47 2 : 0 6 : 5 7 
18 130 Kaiser, Alexander Sparda-Team Rechbergha M4069 4 17:57 18 1:05:53 37 43:31 14 2 : 0 7 : 2 1 
19 210 Bartusch, Jörn TV Fürstenwalde 1990 e. M4069 5 20:11 72 1:04:32 14 42:41 10 2 : 0 7 : 2 4 
20 166 Klewer, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M3577 8 18:20 21 1:06:09 41 43:03 11 2 : 0 7 : 3 2 
21 29 Braun, Sven SKV-Waren M3577 9 19:19 39 1:04:44 18 43:47 17 2 : 0 7 : 5 0 
22 151 Seifert, Alexander Uni Rostock M2585 2 - - - - 2:08:16 - 2 : 0 8 : 1 6 
23 114 Becker, Alf TC FIKO Rostock M4070 6 - - - - 2:08:30 - 2 : 0 8 : 3 0 
24 35 Russow, Falk Triathlon Team Berlin M4072 7 20:56 83 1:01:51 2 46:14 37 2 : 0 9 : 0 1 
25 93 Berner, Fabian SCC Berlin Triathlon M2088 1 18:57 27 1:05:03 24 45:26 29 2 : 0 9 : 2 6 
26 60 Becker, Christian TriSport Schwerin M4567 3 16:51 7 1:05:33 28 47:14 46 2 : 0 9 : 3 8 
27 197 Männicke, Dirk Anhalt-Racing-Team M4070 8 19:57 60 1:07:10 62 42:33 9 2 : 0 9 : 4 0 
28 117 Michalk, Sven Ruppiner-Triathlon-Verein M2089 2 19:36 51 1:04:15 11 46:10 36 2 : 1 0 : 0 1 
29 142 Schlimm, Gunnar Tri-Fighters M3081 5 22:06 105 1:04:34 15 43:31 14 2 : 1 0 : 1 1 
30 108 Abrokat, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M4072 9 19:59 64 1:06:24 50 43:52 18 2 : 1 0 : 1 5 
31 178 Flüß, Michael TB Cannstatt M4070 10 19:08 30 1:04:53 22 46:18 39 2 : 1 0 : 1 9 
32 139 Kneller, Lars FC St. Pauli v. 1910 e.V. M3573 10 19:15 34 1:02:23 4 49:36 72 2 : 1 1 : 1 4 
33 64 Kersting, Martin Ammersbek M4567 4 20:08 70 1:07:07 60 44:02 20 2 : 1 1 : 1 7 
34 83 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 11 19:37 53 1:06:26 51 45:17 25 2 : 1 1 : 2 0 
35 46 Schröter, Bodo Pritzwalker LT 04 M5556 1 19:55 59 1:06:12 43 45:19 28 2 : 1 1 : 2 6 
36 356 Burmeister, Stefan Team FAGO M2585 3 20:18 73 1:05:50 33 45:26 29 2 : 1 1 : 3 4 
37 180 Fiedler, Dennis Arnstadt M3082 6 17:43 17 1:08:06 75 46:15 38 2 : 1 2 : 0 4 
38 224 Kroeger, Jörn TC FIKO Rostock M4069 12 17:10 10 1:08:11 77 46:46 41 2 : 1 2 : 0 7 
39 103 Wegener, Ronny Kiel M3573 11 19:25 44 1:04:45 19 48:15 53 2 : 1 2 : 2 5 
40 233 Stahn, Sebastian Löschzug Fürstenberg/Od M2090 3 17:41 16 1:06:16 46 48:36 58 2 : 1 2 : 3 3 
41 134 Last, Torsten HSG Uni Greifswald M4564 5 - - 1:25:58 - 47:10 45 2 : 1 3 : 0 8 
42 161 Weckwerth, Stefan Hamburg M3577 12 19:17 37 1:05:44 31 48:11 52 2 : 1 3 : 1 2 
43 143 Hellwig, Raik TriSport Schwerin M3577 13 - - 1:27:19 - 45:56 35 2 : 1 3 : 1 5 
44 63 Pouymayou, Bertrand Hamburg M3080 7 21:59 103 1:11:58 107 39:41 1 2 : 1 3 : 3 8 
45 183 Hein, Timo Tri-EMTV M3576 14 19:52 58 1:06:37 53 47:34 50 2 : 1 4 : 0 3 
46 186 Brockmann, Frank TC FIKO Rostock M4069 13 20:37 79 1:06:10 42 45:18 26 2:14:05*
46 131 Rautenstrauch, Tilo Tri Stars Warnemünde M3574 15 22:09 107 1:08:36 83 43:20 13 2 : 1 4 : 0 5 
48 84 Rußbüldt, Gerald TRI FUN GÜ M5556 2 20:51 82 1:05:32 27 47:43 51 2 : 1 4 : 0 6 
49 102 Lommatzsch Diwinski, Jen Regensburg M4069 14 22:17 111 1:06:19 48 45:32 32 2 : 1 4 : 0 8 
50 44 Jödecke, Oliver Hanse SV Rostock M2583 4 17:39 15 1:07:07 60 49:37 73 2 : 1 4 : 2 3 
51 77 Block, Albert Güstrow M4069 15 22:38 122 1:05:54 38 45:55 34 2 : 1 4 : 2 7 
52 358 Schön, Matthias Rostock M3575 16 19:13 32 1:04:35 16 50:49 85 2 : 1 4 : 3 7 
53 222 Wulf, Michael TC FIKO Rostock M5557 3 19:25 44 1:05:50 33 49:28 70 2 : 1 4 : 4 3 
54 156 Scheltz, Toralf TC FIKO Rostock M4566 6 17:20 13 1:04:36 17 53:11 107 2 : 1 5 : 0 7 
55 176 Goll, Bettina TSV Cottbus W3575 1 22:15 109 1:08:44 85 44:09 22 2 : 1 5 : 0 8 
56 215 Geers, Sebastian TC FIKO Rostock M3078 8 18:59 28 1:04:31 13 51:45 92 2 : 1 5 : 1 5 
57 57 Klatte, Steffen Berlin M2585 5 18:56 26 1:07:04 59 49:19 68 2 : 1 5 : 1 9 
58 365 Böttcher, Steffen Rostock M4072 16 19:39 54 1:05:52 35 49:55 76 2 : 1 5 : 2 6 
59 159 Dose, Karsten Fortuna Bösdorf M4566 7 19:57 60 1:11:02 103 44:54 23 2 : 1 5 : 5 3 
60 160 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5059 1 22:36 120 1:07:53 72 45:39 33 2 : 1 6 : 0 8 
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61 205 Satzky, Heiko de Heidehopper`s M4567 8 19:27 47 1:07:37 69 49:09 66 2 : 1 6 : 1 3 
62 67 Wall, Thomas Kassebohmer M4071 17 20:07 69 1:05:17 25 50:50 86 2 : 1 6 : 1 4 
63 36 Schwarz, Mathias Team Komplett 2012 M3079 9 - - - - 2:16:21 - 2 : 1 6 : 2 1 
64 354 Frömming, Maykel Grevesmühlen M2587 6 21:34 98 1:07:17 63 47:33 49 2 : 1 6 : 2 4 
64 32 Lösecke, Andreas Ruppiner Triathlon Verein M4567 9 22:44 127 1:07:19 64 46:21 40 2 : 1 6 : 2 4 
66 179 Witte, Bernhard Feuerwehr Lansen M2088 4 23:05 142 1:08:00 73 45:26 29 2 : 1 6 : 3 1 
67 71 Pötsch, Rinaldo TC FIKO Rostock M4070 18 20:48 81 1:05:37 29 50:08 78 2 : 1 6 : 3 3 
68 225 Gerbitz, Torsten Berliner TSC M5556 4 19:36 51 1:07:33 68 47:26 48 2:16:35*
69 48 Tesch, Michael TC FIKO Rostock M5062 2 - - - - 2:14:38 - 2:16:38*
70 357 Schönhardt, Elke TUS Neukölln Triathlon B W3574 2 20:28 76 1:08:03 74 48:30 56 2 : 1 7 : 0 1 
71 195 Frenz, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M3574 17 20:06 68 1:06:15 45 50:42 84 2 : 1 7 : 0 3 
72 107 Leibner, Falk TC FIKO M4566 10 22:35 119 1:06:19 48 48:33 57 2 : 1 7 : 2 7 
73 191 Seiffarth, Sebastian A3K Berlin M3078 10 20:33 77 1:06:35 52 50:39 82 2 : 1 7 : 4 7 
74 204 Michel, Laura TC FIKO Rostock W1893 1 21:44 100 1:10:58 102 45:10 24 2 : 1 7 : 5 2 
75 203 Artner, Andreas TRI LIZARDS M4563 11 - - - - 2:17:59 - 2 : 1 7 : 5 9 
76 132 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4566 12 19:27 47 1:06:46 54 51:57 96 2 : 1 8 : 1 0 
77 349 Nowak, Volker triathlonfüchse osterburg M4072 19 - - - - 2:18:18 - 2 : 1 8 : 1 8 
78 106 Förster, Thomas TSV Eisenberg/Triathlon M4564 13 19:59 64 - - 1:58:35 - 2 : 1 8 : 3 4 
79 42 Rogler, Rene Berlin M3079 11 16:56 8 - - 2:01:42 - 2 : 1 8 : 3 8 
80 31 Loskant, Mario Ruppiner Triathlon Verein M4565 14 18:53 24 1:07:26 66 52:36 102 2 : 1 8 : 5 5 
81 212 Schimpke, Patrick TC FIKO Rostock M3575 18 19:25 44 1:12:32 114 46:59 43 2 : 1 8 : 5 6 
82 55 Pöhl, Christoffer Berlin M2583 7 19:16 35 1:07:44 70 52:10 97 2 : 1 9 : 1 0 
83 54 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 3 22:52 134 1:06:54 56 49:42 75 2 : 1 9 : 2 8 
84 145 Ristow, Rolf HSG Uni Greifswald M3078 12 20:08 70 1:06:03 40 53:27 108 2 : 1 9 : 3 8 
85 177 Polster, Andreas Stralsund M4567 15 23:09 144 1:06:59 57 49:38 74 2 : 1 9 : 4 6 
86 209 Lange, Kay Wasserwacht Rostock M2583 8 20:58 85 1:07:01 58 51:48 93 2 : 1 9 : 4 7 
87 88 Ladenthin, Tim EBC Rostock M2584 9 21:06 88 1:10:00 92 48:52 63 2 : 1 9 : 5 8 
88 69 Schröder, Stefan Krebs Cyclingteam M3079 13 24:41 161 1:06:13 44 49:19 68 2 : 2 0 : 1 3 
89 141 Schmidt, Tobias SAF M2088 5 23:15 145 1:08:21 79 48:42 60 2 : 2 0 : 1 8 
90 228 Mehlhase, Rainer Lohmen M5059 4 18:55 25 1:06:49 55 55:00 121 2 : 2 0 : 4 4 
91 105 Schütt, Stefan Sievershagen M4564 16 19:40 55 1:07:27 67 51:38 91 2:20:45*
92 189 Arneth, Sven MTG Mannheim Triathlon M2583 10 19:27 47 1:12:25 113 49:09 66 2 : 2 1 : 0 1 
93 95 Mehlhase, Willy TC FIKO Rostock M2088 6 19:24 43 1:13:04 120 48:44 61 2 : 2 1 : 1 2 
94 45 Duesterbeck, Marco Ruppiner Triathlon Verein M4072 20 19:18 38 1:04:51 21 57:10 138 2 : 2 1 : 1 9 
95 123 Hillmann, Sebastian Fauli Schlumpf M3081 14 22:38 122 1:08:31 80 50:12 80 2 : 2 1 : 2 1 
96 115 Stein, Sebastian Tri-Sort Lübeck M3577 19 22:51 132 1:08:34 82 50:08 78 2 : 2 1 : 3 3 
97 85 Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 17 19:47 57 1:09:21 89 52:34 101 2 : 2 1 : 4 2 
98 75 Kirchner, Siegmar Triathlonfüchse Osterburg M5556 5 22:41 125 1:10:29 97 49:00 64 2 : 2 2 : 1 0 
99 86 Thude, Andreas SCC Berlin Triathlon M3080 15 22:58 140 1:14:31 135 45:18 26 2 : 2 2 : 4 7 

100 363 Sonnenberg, Horst DLRG Weener M4563 18 17:17 12 1:09:48 91 56:28 134 2 : 2 3 : 3 3 
101 82 Geist, Bernd TC FIKO Rostock M5061 5 20:03 67 1:07:48 71 56:00 131 2 : 2 3 : 5 1 
102 216 Berndt, Daniel Stader SV M3574 20 24:39 160 1:12:19 111 46:54 42 2 : 2 3 : 5 2 
103 188 Wendel, Henry HSV Neubrandenburg M4563 19 23:04 141 1:10:17 96 51:04 88 2 : 2 4 : 2 5 
104 221 Nieswand, André Berlin M3574 21 22:25 114 1:11:04 104 51:01 87 2 : 2 4 : 3 0 
105 348 Kittner, Julia TC FIKO Rostock W2583 1 22:54 136 - - 2:01:39 - 2 : 2 4 : 3 3 
106 378 Banczyk, Tobias Radgiganten M3080 16 23:47 154 1:07:25 65 53:28 110 2 : 2 4 : 4 0 
107 126 Seul, Karsten Rostock M4071 21 22:57 139 1:06:16 46 55:58 130 2 : 2 5 : 1 1 
108 175 Menschner, Michael SV Handwerk Leipqzig M4563 20 22:24 113 1:10:32 98 52:21 99 2 : 2 5 : 1 7 
109 397 Brückmann, Roberto Rostock M2089 7 21:36 99 1:13:17 121 50:26 81 2 : 2 5 : 1 9 
110 219 Bahn, Ralph Ssv Eintracht naumburg M4565 21 23:20 147 1:09:47 90 52:20 98 2 : 2 5 : 2 7 
111 190 Samways, David TSV quellenhaupt Bornhö M5554 6 23:19 146 1:08:15 78 54:44 118 2 : 2 6 : 1 8 
112 40 Trambowsky, Jens Leistungsgruppe Schkeudi M3080 17 19:22 41 1:12:08 108 54:51 119 2 : 2 6 : 2 1 
113 87 Mahnke, Anja AMTV Hamburg W3080 1 19:16 35 1:13:35 123 53:35 112 2 : 2 6 : 2 6 
114 97 Bothien, Holger VAF Hamburg M5061 6 20:57 84 1:12:59 118 52:41 105 2 : 2 6 : 3 7 
115 101 Mamerow, Ingo Waren M4071 22 21:58 102 1:05:30 26 59:25 156 2 : 2 6 : 5 3 
116 16 Seidel, Marcel BIKE Market Team Rosto M3082 18 23:25 149 1:02:34 6 1:01:04 166 2 : 2 7 : 0 3 
117 68 Schlegel, Sebastian Triabolos Triathlon Hambu M3079 19 19:12 31 1:12:37 116 55:19 123 2 : 2 7 : 0 8 
118 230 Pudenz, Florian KLA M2583 11 - - 1:40:11 - 47:01 44 2 : 2 7 : 1 2 
119 58 Döring, Ingo Havelberg Triathlon M4071 23 27:53 187 1:11:05 105 48:18 55 2 : 2 7 : 1 6 
120 127 Prahl, Anne Tri-Sport Schwerin W2583 2 21:19 93 1:13:35 123 52:26 100 2 : 2 7 : 2 0 
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121 72 Fromholz, Robert MTV Vorsfelde M3079 20 22:46 128 1:13:58 130 50:39 82 2 : 2 7 : 2 3 
122 26 Dr. Wuttke, Peter A3K Berlin M5058 7 21:02 86 1:10:39 100 55:43 127 2 : 2 7 : 2 4 
123 164 Merchel, Stefan City Sport Gohlke M2583 12 22:34 118 1:10:01 93 54:53 120 2 : 2 7 : 2 8 
124 187 Rennau, Hannes hannijanni.de mtb-team M3080 21 22:00 104 1:10:13 95 55:19 123 2 : 2 7 : 3 2 
125 112 Mödebeck, René Bad Doberaner SV ´90 e. M5058 8 27:36 184 1:11:18 106 48:39 59 2 : 2 7 : 3 3 
126 23 Pahl, Armin Lauenburg M5062 9 22:50 130 1:08:47 86 55:57 129 2 : 2 7 : 3 4 
127 113 Kuntzsch, Sven Radebeul M3576 22 22:11 108 1:05:52 35 59:37 158 2 : 2 7 : 4 0 
128 360 Hürkamp, Thomas Neuruppin M4566 22 - - - - 2:27:53 - 2 : 2 7 : 5 3 
129 73 Schubert, Tilman TC FIKO Rostock M3082 22 20:25 75 1:08:32 81 58:58 151 2 : 2 7 : 5 5 
130 92 Georgi, Ralf Leipzig M3574 23 19:20 40 1:08:59 87 59:39 159 2 : 2 7 : 5 8 
131 43 Siebeck, Kai TC Schkeuditz M3081 23 21:28 96 1:08:10 76 58:49 148 2 : 2 8 : 2 7 
132 138 Isenberg, Verena Triabolos Triathlon Hambu W3081 2 21:23 95 1:13:46 127 53:27 108 2 : 2 8 : 3 6 
133 81 Dubiel, Jörk Dauerbrenner Berlin M5059 10 21:30 97 1:13:36 126 53:43 113 2 : 2 8 : 4 9 
134 52 Herrmann, Roland Tri Fun Güstrow M5555 7 24:48 164 1:13:35 123 51:18 89 2 : 2 9 : 4 1 
135 66 Rudolf, Heino TV Dresden M5060 11 21:05 87 1:14:24 133 54:32 116 2 : 3 0 : 0 1 
136 201 Porthun, André TriSport Schwerin M4068 24 22:18 112 1:12:34 115 55:11 122 2 : 3 0 : 0 3 
137 119 Seidel, Florian SCC Berlin Triathlon M2585 13 23:23 148 1:15:17 140 51:52 95 2 : 3 0 : 3 2 
138 223 Kelz, Silvio Leipziger Triathlon e.V. M4565 23 22:30 116 1:09:18 88 58:51 149 2 : 3 0 : 3 9 
139 364 Friedrich, Harald MTV- Ashausen M5062 12 - - 1:31:43 - 59:18 154 2 : 3 1 : 0 1 
140 140 Schadwinkel, Guido TC FIKO Rostock/Team E M3575 24 19:58 62 1:21:13 163 49:59 77 2 : 3 1 : 1 0 
141 211 Westphal, Dorit TC FIKO Rostock W5060 1 - - 1:33:52 - 57:23 139 2 : 3 1 : 1 5 
142 232 Podstawa, Christoph Roter Stern Lübeck M3082 24 24:26 158 1:18:00 151 48:51 62 2 : 3 1 : 1 7 
143 109 Kleinloff, Sebastian VPI M3079 25 21:17 92 1:13:55 128 56:21 132 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 
144 49 Huth, Carsten Dassow M4072 25 23:29 150 1:19:53 157 48:16 54 2 : 3 1 : 3 8 
145 154 Spinczyk, Ingo TC FIKO Rostock M4069 26 22:46 128 1:10:10 94 59:06 153 2 : 3 2 : 0 2 
146 78 Globke, André TSV Grün- Weiss M4566 24 23:08 143 1:08:43 84 1:00:44 164 2 : 3 2 : 3 5 
147 185 Krull, Heiko Schwerin M4567 25 21:16 91 1:14:42 136 56:42 135 2 : 3 2 : 4 0 
148 199 Kielgas, Daniel Berlin M3081 26 26:19 176 1:13:59 131 52:36 102 2 : 3 2 : 5 4 
149 158 Kalkowski, Norbert TC FIKO Rostock M6051 1 21:08 89 1:14:29 134 57:38 143 2 : 3 3 : 1 5 
150 148 Hannemann, Thomas Grimma M5061 13 19:34 50 1:13:32 122 1:00:29 163 2 : 3 3 : 3 5 
151 367 Levetzow, Thore kaifu Tri Team M4071 27 - - 1:31:03 - 1:02:42 174 2 : 3 3 : 4 5 
152 70 Ziegler, Ronald Berlin M5061 14 22:50 130 1:16:23 145 54:34 117 2 : 3 3 : 4 7 
153 122 Ginzel, Steffen LATV-Plauen M4565 26 25:44 173 1:12:12 109 55:55 128 2 : 3 3 : 5 1 
154 37 Sprenger, Christoph Leistungsgruppe Schkeudi M3080 27 - - - - 2:33:57 - 2 : 3 3 : 5 7 
155 353 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5062 15 26:51 182 1:15:33 141 51:49 94 2 : 3 4 : 1 3 
156 100 Breitsprecher, Bernd Rövershagen M6049 2 24:42 162 1:16:04 143 53:46 114 2 : 3 4 : 3 2 
157 165 Klewer, Anke TSV quellenhaupt Bornhö W3079 3 22:51 132 1:12:12 109 59:32 157 2 : 3 4 : 3 5 
158 206 Fischer, Michael TC FIKO Rostock M3080 28 20:24 74 1:15:13 138 59:00 152 2 : 3 4 : 3 7 
159 50 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 22:30 116 1:10:37 99 1:01:34 169 2 : 3 4 : 4 1 
160 352 Feist, Holger Rostock M5059 16 23:46 153 1:19:48 156 51:32 90 2 : 3 5 : 0 6 
161 171 Schweers, Helge Team ERDINGER Alkohol M4563 27 25:11 168 1:15:40 142 54:24 115 2 : 3 5 : 1 5 
162 30 Szadkowski, Peter TSC Rostock 1957 ev. M5555 8 21:57 101 1:10:56 101 1:02:31 172 2 : 3 5 : 2 4 
163 51 Kerlin, Robert SG Airbus M3080 29 24:33 159 1:14:17 132 56:42 135 2 : 3 5 : 3 2 
164 198 Risse, Heike PVT Witten W4565 1 26:30 177 1:13:56 129 55:20 125 2 : 3 5 : 4 6 
165 149 Ladwig, Holger RUN FOR FUN M3081 30 24:14 157 1:22:39 168 49:02 65 2 : 3 5 : 5 5 
166 243 Strohscheer, Robert Berlin M3575 25 - - - - 2:36:03 - 2 : 3 6 : 0 3 
167 227 Hochmuth, Philipp Rostock M3080 31 22:15 109 1:20:49 161 53:06 106 2 : 3 6 : 1 0 
168 96 Berndt, Andreas Tri Fun Güstrow M2583 14 23:57 155 1:19:45 155 53:29 111 2 : 3 7 : 1 1 
169 350 Baum, Felix Rostock M2586 15 - - - - 2:37:19 - 2 : 3 7 : 1 9 
170 24 Seifert, Christian Breddin M3082 32 22:06 105 1:17:00 149 58:14 145 2 : 3 7 : 2 0 
171 53 Havermann, Daniela Post SV Nürnberg W3078 4 21:22 94 1:12:37 116 1:04:29 177 2 : 3 8 : 2 8 
172 229 Fleischer, Georg KLA M3082 33 22:43 126 1:15:00 137 1:01:16 167 2 : 3 8 : 5 9 
173 33 Pedde, Erik Hamburg M2585 16 25:34 171 1:16:10 144 57:28 140 2 : 3 9 : 1 2 
174 384 Rönsch, Norbert Stralsund M3080 34 31:26 193 1:15:16 139 52:37 104 2 : 3 9 : 1 9 
175 361 Stangenberg, Stefan OTB M3573 26 24:45 163 1:17:20 150 57:33 142 2 : 3 9 : 3 8 
176 157 Parl, Jobst-Christian Langenhagen M3577 27 17:30 14 1:12:22 112 1:09:52 184 2 : 3 9 : 4 4 
177 170 Leifels, Gabi Team ERDINGER Alkohol W4566 2 - - - - 2:41:04 - 2 : 4 1 : 0 4 
178 21 Plantholz, Christian Hamburg M4069 28 22:56 138 1:13:02 119 1:05:59 179 2 : 4 1 : 5 7 
179 110 Pap, Katharina TC FIKO Rostock W3082 5 26:43 180 1:16:41 147 58:34 147 2 : 4 1 : 5 8 
180 34 Kretschmann, Toni Bastorf M2090 8 - - 1:45:25 - 57:31 141 2 : 4 2 : 5 6 
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181 147 Mahnke, Alfred HSG-Uni Greifswald M6049 3 28:01 189 1:18:18 152 56:56 137 2 : 4 3 : 1 5 
182 133 Bartsch, Axel TSV Rostock Süd Tischte M4564 28 25:15 169 1:21:49 167 56:23 133 2 : 4 3 : 2 7 
183 218 Braatz, Annett Hamburg W2583 3 26:56 183 1:16:40 146 1:00:21 162 2 : 4 3 : 5 7 
184 129 Henschke, Martin Weinböhla M3080 35 25:20 170 1:19:42 154 58:57 150 2 : 4 3 : 5 9 
185 41 Wolter, Martin Leistungsgruppe Schkeudi M3081 36 22:39 124 1:20:12 159 1:01:38 170 2 : 4 4 : 2 9 
186 137 Herzberg, Ulrich Ruppiner Triathlon Verein M4566 29 22:54 136 1:32:09 180 49:32 71 2 : 4 4 : 3 5 
187 202 Pflücker, Dagmar TriSport Schwerin W4072 1 18:47 23 1:16:51 148 1:09:43 183 2 : 4 5 : 2 1 
188 226 Hoischen, Markus TRIABOLOS M4070 29 25:03 167 1:22:59 170 57:44 144 2 : 4 5 : 4 6 
189 220 Wecke, Enrico Leipzig M3577 28 28:01 189 1:19:33 153 59:20 155 2 : 4 6 : 5 4 
190 359 Wienholt, Herbert SCI M4565 30 - - 1:49:16 - 58:32 146 2 : 4 7 : 4 8 
191 90 Baur, Jürgen AST Süßen M5556 9 26:42 179 1:19:57 158 1:01:25 168 2 : 4 8 : 0 4 
192 22 Sofsky, Peter Triathlon Jägersburg M5060 17 27:51 186 1:25:21 173 55:20 125 2 : 4 8 : 3 2 
193 65 Starke, Michael La Familia Fightclub M2584 17 22:52 134 1:21:31 164 1:06:23 181 2 : 5 0 : 4 6 
194 200 Weis, Isabel Bad Schönborn W2584 4 23:44 152 1:23:04 171 1:04:03 175 2 : 5 0 : 5 1 
195 168 Barthel, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M6543 1 22:37 121 1:25:54 175 1:02:41 173 2 : 5 1 : 1 2 
196 104 Gierszewski, Karsten Bundespolizei See M3576 29 23:35 151 1:22:43 169 1:05:02 178 2 : 5 1 : 2 0 
197 231 Göpfert, Anne Schwerin W3577 3 24:49 165 1:26:01 176 1:00:55 165 2 : 5 1 : 4 5 
198 80 Margittai, Sophie SCC Berlin W3082 6 25:38 172 1:26:38 178 1:00:07 161 2 : 5 2 : 2 3 
199 152 Mißfeldt, Thomas Rostock M3576 30 28:02 191 1:21:38 166 1:04:28 176 2 : 5 4 : 0 8 
200 173 Schönemann, Frank Team ERDINGER Alkohol M4070 30 26:45 181 1:25:30 174 1:02:14 171 2 : 5 4 : 2 9 
201 194 Borkowski, Steffen Team Formsache Wolgast M4564 31 24:53 166 - - 2:29:43 - 2 : 5 4 : 3 6 
202 136 Koschke, Henning Berlin M4072 31 24:13 156 1:28:58 179 1:06:09 180 2 : 5 9 : 2 0 
203 381 Polosek, Denis Greifswald M3576 31 31:21 192 1:21:01 162 1:07:12 182 2 : 5 9 : 3 4 
204 351 Raabe, Andrea PostSV Nürnberg W3079 7 28:00 188 - - 2:33:34 - 3 : 0 1 : 3 4 
205 167 Wehrle, Gerry Tri Fun Güstrow M5059 18 26:14 175 1:26:12 177 1:10:02 185 3 : 0 2 : 2 8 
206 162 Zawadzki, Arnold Tri-Sport Lübeck M5557 10 26:40 178 1:20:38 160 1:18:25 186 3 : 0 5 : 4 3 
207 94 Ratheisky, Tanja Alfeld W3577 4 27:49 185 1:41:38 181 59:45 160 3 : 0 9 : 1 2 
208 111 Veicht, Walter TC FIKO Rostock M5556 11 25:48 174 1:25:02 172 1:19:17 187 3 : 1 0 : 0 7 
209 1 Schulz, Dieter EISERNE FIKO M6546 2 22:29 115 - - 2:50:39 - 3 : 1 3 : 0 8 
disq 163 Dubbert, Walter SSV Fortschritt Lichtenste M6546 - 24:37 - 40:40 - 1:03:08 - 2 : 0 8 : 2 5 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
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Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 366 Behrens, Bengt TriTeam FIKO Rostock M3078 1 14:41 1 - - 1:44:43 - 1 : 5 9 : 2 4 
2 155 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4068 1 16:07 4 1:03:42 10 42:18 7 2 : 0 2 : 0 7 
3 214 Glitz, Birk Triabolos Triathlon Hambu M4071 2 18:44 22 1:02:58 9 40:44 2 2 : 0 2 : 2 6 
4 74 Malik, Christoph Yves SCC Berlin Triathlon M3577 1 19:43 54 1:02:01 3 41:08 3 2 : 0 2 : 5 2 
5 217 Grewer, Christoph SCC Berlin Triathlon M2586 1 17:14 11 1:02:40 7 44:04 21 2 : 0 3 : 5 8 
6 169 Baas, Frank Tri Michels Hamburg e.V. M3575 2 19:23 40 1:02:24 5 42:17 6 2 : 0 4 : 0 4 
7 382 Bick, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M3080 2 20:35 75 1:01:32 1 42:19 8 2 : 0 4 : 2 6 
8 27 Erlebach, Jörg TV Dresden M4565 1 17:05 9 - - 1:47:37 - 2 : 0 4 : 4 2 
9 181 Quest, Stephan TC FIKO Rostock M3081 3 16:37 5 1:04:17 12 44:01 19 2 : 0 4 : 5 5 

10 196 Krey, Stephan Tri-Sport Schwerin M3576 3 16:06 3 1:05:44 31 43:19 12 2 : 0 5 : 0 9 
11 182 Latendorf, Christof A3K Berlin M4567 2 17:58 19 1:05:55 39 41:21 5 2 : 0 5 : 1 4 
12 192 Seidel, Olaf München M3574 4 - - - - 2:05:19 - 2 : 0 5 : 1 9 
13 128 Zielisch, Falk TV 1848 Erlangen M3574 5 19:06 28 - - 1:46:25 - 2 : 0 5 : 3 1 
14 61 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M3080 4 19:13 31 1:05:40 30 41:08 3 2 : 0 6 : 0 1 
15 146 Immisch, Stefan Landsberied M3577 6 18:08 20 1:04:48 20 43:42 16 2 : 0 6 : 3 8 
16 120 Christoph, Frank Berlin M4071 3 20:00 64 - - 1:46:55 - 2 : 0 6 : 5 5 
17 99 Hill, Marcus TC FIKO Rostock M3574 7 16:47 6 1:02:53 8 47:17 45 2 : 0 6 : 5 7 
18 130 Kaiser, Alexander Sparda-Team Rechbergha M4069 4 17:57 18 1:05:53 37 43:31 14 2 : 0 7 : 2 1 
19 210 Bartusch, Jörn TV Fürstenwalde 1990 e. M4069 5 20:11 70 1:04:32 14 42:41 10 2 : 0 7 : 2 4 
20 166 Klewer, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M3577 8 18:20 21 1:06:09 41 43:03 11 2 : 0 7 : 3 2 
21 29 Braun, Sven SKV-Waren M3577 9 19:19 37 1:04:44 18 43:47 17 2 : 0 7 : 5 0 
22 151 Seifert, Alexander Uni Rostock M2585 2 - - - - 2:08:16 - 2 : 0 8 : 1 6 
23 114 Becker, Alf TC FIKO Rostock M4070 6 - - - - 2:08:30 - 2 : 0 8 : 3 0 

Tria Seite  4 / 13
27.08.2012  -  23:05:26

30. Rostocker Triathlon



RED

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
24 35 Russow, Falk Triathlon Team Berlin M4072 7 20:56 80 1:01:51 2 46:14 35 2 : 0 9 : 0 1 
25 93 Berner, Fabian SCC Berlin Triathlon M2088 1 18:57 26 1:05:03 24 45:26 27 2 : 0 9 : 2 6 
26 60 Becker, Christian TriSport Schwerin M4567 3 16:51 7 1:05:33 28 47:14 44 2 : 0 9 : 3 8 
27 197 Männicke, Dirk Anhalt-Racing-Team M4070 8 19:57 58 1:07:10 62 42:33 9 2 : 0 9 : 4 0 
28 117 Michalk, Sven Ruppiner-Triathlon-Verein M2089 2 19:36 49 1:04:15 11 46:10 34 2 : 1 0 : 0 1 
29 142 Schlimm, Gunnar Tri-Fighters M3081 5 22:06 98 1:04:34 15 43:31 14 2 : 1 0 : 1 1 
30 108 Abrokat, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M4072 9 19:59 62 1:06:24 50 43:52 18 2 : 1 0 : 1 5 
31 178 Flüß, Michael TB Cannstatt M4070 10 19:08 29 1:04:53 22 46:18 37 2 : 1 0 : 1 9 
32 139 Kneller, Lars FC St. Pauli v. 1910 e.V. M3573 10 19:15 33 1:02:23 4 49:36 69 2 : 1 1 : 1 4 
33 64 Kersting, Martin Ammersbek M4567 4 20:08 68 1:07:07 60 44:02 20 2 : 1 1 : 1 7 
34 83 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 11 19:37 51 1:06:26 51 45:17 23 2 : 1 1 : 2 0 
35 46 Schröter, Bodo Pritzwalker LT 04 M5556 1 19:55 57 1:06:12 43 45:19 26 2 : 1 1 : 2 6 
36 356 Burmeister, Stefan Team FAGO M2585 3 20:18 71 1:05:50 33 45:26 27 2 : 1 1 : 3 4 
37 180 Fiedler, Dennis Arnstadt M3082 6 17:43 17 1:08:06 74 46:15 36 2 : 1 2 : 0 4 
38 224 Kroeger, Jörn TC FIKO Rostock M4069 12 17:10 10 1:08:11 76 46:46 39 2 : 1 2 : 0 7 
39 103 Wegener, Ronny Kiel M3573 11 19:25 42 1:04:45 19 48:15 51 2 : 1 2 : 2 5 
40 233 Stahn, Sebastian Löschzug Fürstenberg/Od M2090 3 17:41 16 1:06:16 46 48:36 55 2 : 1 2 : 3 3 
41 134 Last, Torsten HSG Uni Greifswald M4564 5 - - 1:25:58 - 47:10 43 2 : 1 3 : 0 8 
42 161 Weckwerth, Stefan Hamburg M3577 12 19:17 35 1:05:44 31 48:11 50 2 : 1 3 : 1 2 
43 143 Hellwig, Raik TriSport Schwerin M3577 13 - - 1:27:19 - 45:56 33 2 : 1 3 : 1 5 
44 63 Pouymayou, Bertrand Hamburg M3080 7 21:59 96 1:11:58 104 39:41 1 2 : 1 3 : 3 8 
45 183 Hein, Timo Tri-EMTV M3576 14 19:52 56 1:06:37 53 47:34 48 2 : 1 4 : 0 3 
46 186 Brockmann, Frank TC FIKO Rostock M4069 13 20:37 76 1:06:10 42 45:18 24 2:14:05*
46 131 Rautenstrauch, Tilo Tri Stars Warnemünde M3574 15 22:09 100 1:08:36 82 43:20 13 2 : 1 4 : 0 5 
48 84 Rußbüldt, Gerald TRI FUN GÜ M5556 2 20:51 79 1:05:32 27 47:43 49 2 : 1 4 : 0 6 
49 102 Lommatzsch Diwinski, Jen Regensburg M4069 14 22:17 103 1:06:19 48 45:32 30 2 : 1 4 : 0 8 
50 44 Jödecke, Oliver Hanse SV Rostock M2583 4 17:39 15 1:07:07 60 49:37 70 2 : 1 4 : 2 3 
51 77 Block, Albert Güstrow M4069 15 22:38 114 1:05:54 38 45:55 32 2 : 1 4 : 2 7 
52 358 Schön, Matthias Rostock M3575 16 19:13 31 1:04:35 16 50:49 82 2 : 1 4 : 3 7 
53 222 Wulf, Michael TC FIKO Rostock M5557 3 19:25 42 1:05:50 33 49:28 67 2 : 1 4 : 4 3 
54 156 Scheltz, Toralf TC FIKO Rostock M4566 6 17:20 13 1:04:36 17 53:11 103 2 : 1 5 : 0 7 
55 215 Geers, Sebastian TC FIKO Rostock M3078 8 18:59 27 1:04:31 13 51:45 89 2 : 1 5 : 1 5 
56 57 Klatte, Steffen Berlin M2585 5 18:56 25 1:07:04 59 49:19 65 2 : 1 5 : 1 9 
57 365 Böttcher, Steffen Rostock M4072 16 19:39 52 1:05:52 35 49:55 73 2 : 1 5 : 2 6 
58 159 Dose, Karsten Fortuna Bösdorf M4566 7 19:57 58 1:11:02 100 44:54 22 2 : 1 5 : 5 3 
59 160 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5059 1 22:36 112 1:07:53 72 45:39 31 2 : 1 6 : 0 8 
60 205 Satzky, Heiko de Heidehopper`s M4567 8 19:27 45 1:07:37 69 49:09 63 2 : 1 6 : 1 3 
61 67 Wall, Thomas Kassebohmer M4071 17 20:07 67 1:05:17 25 50:50 83 2 : 1 6 : 1 4 
62 36 Schwarz, Mathias Team Komplett 2012 M3079 9 - - - - 2:16:21 - 2 : 1 6 : 2 1 
63 354 Frömming, Maykel Grevesmühlen M2587 6 21:34 92 1:07:17 63 47:33 47 2 : 1 6 : 2 4 
63 32 Lösecke, Andreas Ruppiner Triathlon Verein M4567 9 22:44 119 1:07:19 64 46:21 38 2 : 1 6 : 2 4 
65 179 Witte, Bernhard Feuerwehr Lansen M2088 4 23:05 132 1:08:00 73 45:26 27 2 : 1 6 : 3 1 
66 71 Pötsch, Rinaldo TC FIKO Rostock M4070 18 20:48 78 1:05:37 29 50:08 75 2 : 1 6 : 3 3 
67 225 Gerbitz, Torsten Berliner TSC M5556 4 19:36 49 1:07:33 68 47:26 46 2:16:35*
68 48 Tesch, Michael TC FIKO Rostock M5062 2 - - - - 2:14:38 - 2:16:38*
69 195 Frenz, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M3574 17 20:06 66 1:06:15 45 50:42 81 2 : 1 7 : 0 3 
70 107 Leibner, Falk TC FIKO M4566 10 22:35 111 1:06:19 48 48:33 54 2 : 1 7 : 2 7 
71 191 Seiffarth, Sebastian A3K Berlin M3078 10 20:33 74 1:06:35 52 50:39 79 2 : 1 7 : 4 7 
72 203 Artner, Andreas TRI LIZARDS M4563 11 - - - - 2:17:59 - 2 : 1 7 : 5 9 
73 132 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4566 12 19:27 45 1:06:46 54 51:57 93 2 : 1 8 : 1 0 
74 349 Nowak, Volker triathlonfüchse osterburg M4072 19 - - - - 2:18:18 - 2 : 1 8 : 1 8 
75 106 Förster, Thomas TSV Eisenberg/Triathlon M4564 13 19:59 62 - - 1:58:35 - 2 : 1 8 : 3 4 
76 42 Rogler, Rene Berlin M3079 11 16:56 8 - - 2:01:42 - 2 : 1 8 : 3 8 
77 31 Loskant, Mario Ruppiner Triathlon Verein M4565 14 18:53 23 1:07:26 66 52:36 98 2 : 1 8 : 5 5 
78 212 Schimpke, Patrick TC FIKO Rostock M3575 18 19:25 42 1:12:32 110 46:59 41 2 : 1 8 : 5 6 
79 55 Pöhl, Christoffer Berlin M2583 7 19:16 34 1:07:44 70 52:10 94 2 : 1 9 : 1 0 
80 54 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 3 22:52 125 1:06:54 56 49:42 72 2 : 1 9 : 2 8 
81 145 Ristow, Rolf HSG Uni Greifswald M3078 12 20:08 68 1:06:03 40 53:27 104 2 : 1 9 : 3 8 
82 177 Polster, Andreas Stralsund M4567 15 23:09 134 1:06:59 57 49:38 71 2 : 1 9 : 4 6 
83 209 Lange, Kay Wasserwacht Rostock M2583 8 20:58 82 1:07:01 58 51:48 90 2 : 1 9 : 4 7 
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84 88 Ladenthin, Tim EBC Rostock M2584 9 21:06 85 1:10:00 90 48:52 60 2 : 1 9 : 5 8 
85 69 Schröder, Stefan Krebs Cyclingteam M3079 13 24:41 150 1:06:13 44 49:19 65 2 : 2 0 : 1 3 
86 141 Schmidt, Tobias SAF M2088 5 23:15 135 1:08:21 78 48:42 57 2 : 2 0 : 1 8 
87 228 Mehlhase, Rainer Lohmen M5059 4 18:55 24 1:06:49 55 55:00 115 2 : 2 0 : 4 4 
88 105 Schütt, Stefan Sievershagen M4564 16 19:40 53 1:07:27 67 51:38 88 2:20:45*
89 189 Arneth, Sven MTG Mannheim Triathlon M2583 10 19:27 45 1:12:25 109 49:09 63 2 : 2 1 : 0 1 
90 95 Mehlhase, Willy TC FIKO Rostock M2088 6 19:24 41 1:13:04 115 48:44 58 2 : 2 1 : 1 2 
91 45 Duesterbeck, Marco Ruppiner Triathlon Verein M4072 20 19:18 36 1:04:51 21 57:10 131 2 : 2 1 : 1 9 
92 123 Hillmann, Sebastian Fauli Schlumpf M3081 14 22:38 114 1:08:31 79 50:12 77 2 : 2 1 : 2 1 
93 115 Stein, Sebastian Tri-Sort Lübeck M3577 19 22:51 124 1:08:34 81 50:08 75 2 : 2 1 : 3 3 
94 85 Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 17 19:47 55 1:09:21 87 52:34 97 2 : 2 1 : 4 2 
95 75 Kirchner, Siegmar Triathlonfüchse Osterburg M5556 5 22:41 117 1:10:29 95 49:00 61 2 : 2 2 : 1 0 
96 86 Thude, Andreas SCC Berlin Triathlon M3080 15 22:58 130 1:14:31 126 45:18 24 2 : 2 2 : 4 7 
97 363 Sonnenberg, Horst DLRG Weener M4563 18 17:17 12 1:09:48 89 56:28 127 2 : 2 3 : 3 3 
98 82 Geist, Bernd TC FIKO Rostock M5061 5 20:03 65 1:07:48 71 56:00 124 2 : 2 3 : 5 1 
99 216 Berndt, Daniel Stader SV M3574 20 24:39 149 1:12:19 107 46:54 40 2 : 2 3 : 5 2 

100 188 Wendel, Henry HSV Neubrandenburg M4563 19 23:04 131 1:10:17 94 51:04 85 2 : 2 4 : 2 5 
101 221 Nieswand, André Berlin M3574 21 22:25 106 1:11:04 101 51:01 84 2 : 2 4 : 3 0 
102 378 Banczyk, Tobias Radgiganten M3080 16 23:47 143 1:07:25 65 53:28 105 2 : 2 4 : 4 0 
103 126 Seul, Karsten Rostock M4071 21 22:57 129 1:06:16 46 55:58 123 2 : 2 5 : 1 1 
104 175 Menschner, Michael SV Handwerk Leipqzig M4563 20 22:24 105 1:10:32 96 52:21 96 2 : 2 5 : 1 7 
105 397 Brückmann, Roberto Rostock M2089 7 21:36 93 1:13:17 116 50:26 78 2 : 2 5 : 1 9 
106 219 Bahn, Ralph Ssv Eintracht naumburg M4565 21 23:20 137 1:09:47 88 52:20 95 2 : 2 5 : 2 7 
107 190 Samways, David TSV quellenhaupt Bornhö M5554 6 23:19 136 1:08:15 77 54:44 112 2 : 2 6 : 1 8 
108 40 Trambowsky, Jens Leistungsgruppe Schkeudi M3080 17 19:22 39 1:12:08 105 54:51 113 2 : 2 6 : 2 1 
109 97 Bothien, Holger VAF Hamburg M5061 6 20:57 81 1:12:59 113 52:41 101 2 : 2 6 : 3 7 
110 101 Mamerow, Ingo Waren M4071 22 21:58 95 1:05:30 26 59:25 147 2 : 2 6 : 5 3 
111 16 Seidel, Marcel BIKE Market Team Rosto M3082 18 23:25 139 1:02:34 6 1:01:04 152 2 : 2 7 : 0 3 
112 68 Schlegel, Sebastian Triabolos Triathlon Hambu M3079 19 19:12 30 1:12:37 112 55:19 117 2 : 2 7 : 0 8 
113 230 Pudenz, Florian KLA M2583 11 - - 1:40:11 - 47:01 42 2 : 2 7 : 1 2 
114 58 Döring, Ingo Havelberg Triathlon M4071 23 27:53 170 1:11:05 102 48:18 53 2 : 2 7 : 1 6 
115 72 Fromholz, Robert MTV Vorsfelde M3079 20 22:46 120 1:13:58 121 50:39 79 2 : 2 7 : 2 3 
116 26 Dr. Wuttke, Peter A3K Berlin M5058 7 21:02 83 1:10:39 98 55:43 120 2 : 2 7 : 2 4 
117 164 Merchel, Stefan City Sport Gohlke M2583 12 22:34 110 1:10:01 91 54:53 114 2 : 2 7 : 2 8 
118 187 Rennau, Hannes hannijanni.de mtb-team M3080 21 22:00 97 1:10:13 93 55:19 117 2 : 2 7 : 3 2 
119 112 Mödebeck, René Bad Doberaner SV ´90 e. M5058 8 27:36 168 1:11:18 103 48:39 56 2 : 2 7 : 3 3 
120 23 Pahl, Armin Lauenburg M5062 9 22:50 122 1:08:47 84 55:57 122 2 : 2 7 : 3 4 
121 113 Kuntzsch, Sven Radebeul M3576 22 22:11 101 1:05:52 35 59:37 148 2 : 2 7 : 4 0 
122 360 Hürkamp, Thomas Neuruppin M4566 22 - - - - 2:27:53 - 2 : 2 7 : 5 3 
123 73 Schubert, Tilman TC FIKO Rostock M3082 22 20:25 73 1:08:32 80 58:58 142 2 : 2 7 : 5 5 
124 92 Georgi, Ralf Leipzig M3574 23 19:20 38 1:08:59 85 59:39 149 2 : 2 7 : 5 8 
125 43 Siebeck, Kai TC Schkeuditz M3081 23 21:28 90 1:08:10 75 58:49 139 2 : 2 8 : 2 7 
126 81 Dubiel, Jörk Dauerbrenner Berlin M5059 10 21:30 91 1:13:36 119 53:43 107 2 : 2 8 : 4 9 
127 52 Herrmann, Roland Tri Fun Güstrow M5555 7 24:48 153 1:13:35 118 51:18 86 2 : 2 9 : 4 1 
128 66 Rudolf, Heino TV Dresden M5060 11 21:05 84 1:14:24 124 54:32 110 2 : 3 0 : 0 1 
129 201 Porthun, André TriSport Schwerin M4068 24 22:18 104 1:12:34 111 55:11 116 2 : 3 0 : 0 3 
130 119 Seidel, Florian SCC Berlin Triathlon M2585 13 23:23 138 1:15:17 131 51:52 92 2 : 3 0 : 3 2 
131 223 Kelz, Silvio Leipziger Triathlon e.V. M4565 23 22:30 108 1:09:18 86 58:51 140 2 : 3 0 : 3 9 
132 364 Friedrich, Harald MTV- Ashausen M5062 12 - - 1:31:43 - 59:18 145 2 : 3 1 : 0 1 
133 140 Schadwinkel, Guido TC FIKO Rostock/Team E M3575 24 19:58 60 1:21:13 151 49:59 74 2 : 3 1 : 1 0 
134 232 Podstawa, Christoph Roter Stern Lübeck M3082 24 24:26 147 1:18:00 139 48:51 59 2 : 3 1 : 1 7 
135 109 Kleinloff, Sebastian VPI M3079 25 21:17 89 1:13:55 120 56:21 125 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 
136 49 Huth, Carsten Dassow M4072 25 23:29 140 1:19:53 145 48:16 52 2 : 3 1 : 3 8 
137 154 Spinczyk, Ingo TC FIKO Rostock M4069 26 22:46 120 1:10:10 92 59:06 144 2 : 3 2 : 0 2 
138 78 Globke, André TSV Grün- Weiss M4566 24 23:08 133 1:08:43 83 1:00:44 151 2 : 3 2 : 3 5 
139 185 Krull, Heiko Schwerin M4567 25 21:16 88 1:14:42 127 56:42 128 2 : 3 2 : 4 0 
140 199 Kielgas, Daniel Berlin M3081 26 26:19 163 1:13:59 122 52:36 98 2 : 3 2 : 5 4 
141 158 Kalkowski, Norbert TC FIKO Rostock M6051 1 21:08 86 1:14:29 125 57:38 135 2 : 3 3 : 1 5 
142 148 Hannemann, Thomas Grimma M5061 13 19:34 48 1:13:32 117 1:00:29 150 2 : 3 3 : 3 5 
143 367 Levetzow, Thore kaifu Tri Team M4071 27 - - 1:31:03 - 1:02:42 160 2 : 3 3 : 4 5 
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144 70 Ziegler, Ronald Berlin M5061 14 22:50 122 1:16:23 136 54:34 111 2 : 3 3 : 4 7 
145 122 Ginzel, Steffen LATV-Plauen M4565 26 25:44 160 1:12:12 106 55:55 121 2 : 3 3 : 5 1 
146 37 Sprenger, Christoph Leistungsgruppe Schkeudi M3080 27 - - - - 2:33:57 - 2 : 3 3 : 5 7 
147 353 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5062 15 26:51 167 1:15:33 132 51:49 91 2 : 3 4 : 1 3 
148 100 Breitsprecher, Bernd Rövershagen M6049 2 24:42 151 1:16:04 134 53:46 108 2 : 3 4 : 3 2 
149 206 Fischer, Michael TC FIKO Rostock M3080 28 20:24 72 1:15:13 129 59:00 143 2 : 3 4 : 3 7 
150 50 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 22:30 108 1:10:37 97 1:01:34 155 2 : 3 4 : 4 1 
151 352 Feist, Holger Rostock M5059 16 23:46 142 1:19:48 144 51:32 87 2 : 3 5 : 0 6 
152 171 Schweers, Helge Team ERDINGER Alkohol M4563 27 25:11 156 1:15:40 133 54:24 109 2 : 3 5 : 1 5 
153 30 Szadkowski, Peter TSC Rostock 1957 ev. M5555 8 21:57 94 1:10:56 99 1:02:31 158 2 : 3 5 : 2 4 
154 51 Kerlin, Robert SG Airbus M3080 29 24:33 148 1:14:17 123 56:42 128 2 : 3 5 : 3 2 
155 149 Ladwig, Holger RUN FOR FUN M3081 30 24:14 146 1:22:39 156 49:02 62 2 : 3 5 : 5 5 
156 243 Strohscheer, Robert Berlin M3575 25 - - - - 2:36:03 - 2 : 3 6 : 0 3 
157 227 Hochmuth, Philipp Rostock M3080 31 22:15 102 1:20:49 149 53:06 102 2 : 3 6 : 1 0 
158 96 Berndt, Andreas Tri Fun Güstrow M2583 14 23:57 144 1:19:45 143 53:29 106 2 : 3 7 : 1 1 
159 350 Baum, Felix Rostock M2586 15 - - - - 2:37:19 - 2 : 3 7 : 1 9 
160 24 Seifert, Christian Breddin M3082 32 22:06 98 1:17:00 137 58:14 137 2 : 3 7 : 2 0 
161 229 Fleischer, Georg KLA M3082 33 22:43 118 1:15:00 128 1:01:16 153 2 : 3 8 : 5 9 
162 33 Pedde, Erik Hamburg M2585 16 25:34 159 1:16:10 135 57:28 132 2 : 3 9 : 1 2 
163 384 Rönsch, Norbert Stralsund M3080 34 31:26 175 1:15:16 130 52:37 100 2 : 3 9 : 1 9 
164 361 Stangenberg, Stefan OTB M3573 26 24:45 152 1:17:20 138 57:33 134 2 : 3 9 : 3 8 
165 157 Parl, Jobst-Christian Langenhagen M3577 27 17:30 14 1:12:22 108 1:09:52 167 2 : 3 9 : 4 4 
166 21 Plantholz, Christian Hamburg M4069 28 22:56 128 1:13:02 114 1:05:59 163 2 : 4 1 : 5 7 
167 34 Kretschmann, Toni Bastorf M2090 8 - - 1:45:25 - 57:31 133 2 : 4 2 : 5 6 
168 147 Mahnke, Alfred HSG-Uni Greifswald M6049 3 28:01 171 1:18:18 140 56:56 130 2 : 4 3 : 1 5 
169 133 Bartsch, Axel TSV Rostock Süd Tischte M4564 28 25:15 157 1:21:49 155 56:23 126 2 : 4 3 : 2 7 
170 129 Henschke, Martin Weinböhla M3080 35 25:20 158 1:19:42 142 58:57 141 2 : 4 3 : 5 9 
171 41 Wolter, Martin Leistungsgruppe Schkeudi M3081 36 22:39 116 1:20:12 147 1:01:38 156 2 : 4 4 : 2 9 
172 137 Herzberg, Ulrich Ruppiner Triathlon Verein M4566 29 22:54 127 1:32:09 165 49:32 68 2 : 4 4 : 3 5 
173 226 Hoischen, Markus TRIABOLOS M4070 29 25:03 155 1:22:59 158 57:44 136 2 : 4 5 : 4 6 
174 220 Wecke, Enrico Leipzig M3577 28 28:01 171 1:19:33 141 59:20 146 2 : 4 6 : 5 4 
175 359 Wienholt, Herbert SCI M4565 30 - - 1:49:16 - 58:32 138 2 : 4 7 : 4 8 
176 90 Baur, Jürgen AST Süßen M5556 9 26:42 165 1:19:57 146 1:01:25 154 2 : 4 8 : 0 4 
177 22 Sofsky, Peter Triathlon Jägersburg M5060 17 27:51 169 1:25:21 160 55:20 119 2 : 4 8 : 3 2 
178 65 Starke, Michael La Familia Fightclub M2584 17 22:52 125 1:21:31 152 1:06:23 165 2 : 5 0 : 4 6 
179 168 Barthel, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M6543 1 22:37 113 1:25:54 162 1:02:41 159 2 : 5 1 : 1 2 
180 104 Gierszewski, Karsten Bundespolizei See M3576 29 23:35 141 1:22:43 157 1:05:02 162 2 : 5 1 : 2 0 
181 152 Mißfeldt, Thomas Rostock M3576 30 28:02 173 1:21:38 154 1:04:28 161 2 : 5 4 : 0 8 
182 173 Schönemann, Frank Team ERDINGER Alkohol M4070 30 26:45 166 1:25:30 161 1:02:14 157 2 : 5 4 : 2 9 
183 194 Borkowski, Steffen Team Formsache Wolgast M4564 31 24:53 154 - - 2:29:43 - 2 : 5 4 : 3 6 
184 136 Koschke, Henning Berlin M4072 31 24:13 145 1:28:58 164 1:06:09 164 2 : 5 9 : 2 0 
185 381 Polosek, Denis Greifswald M3576 31 31:21 174 1:21:01 150 1:07:12 166 2 : 5 9 : 3 4 
186 167 Wehrle, Gerry Tri Fun Güstrow M5059 18 26:14 162 1:26:12 163 1:10:02 168 3 : 0 2 : 2 8 
187 162 Zawadzki, Arnold Tri-Sport Lübeck M5557 10 26:40 164 1:20:38 148 1:18:25 169 3 : 0 5 : 4 3 
188 111 Veicht, Walter TC FIKO Rostock M5556 11 25:48 161 1:25:02 159 1:19:17 170 3 : 1 0 : 0 7 
189 1 Schulz, Dieter EISERNE FIKO M6546 2 22:29 107 - - 2:50:39 - 3 : 1 3 : 0 8 
disq 163 Dubbert, Walter SSV Fortschritt Lichtenste M6546 - 24:37 - 40:40 - 1:03:08 - 2 : 0 8 : 2 5 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 176 Goll, Bettina TSV Cottbus W3575 1 22:15 8 1:08:44 2 44:09 1 2 : 1 5 : 0 8 
2 357 Schönhardt, Elke TUS Neukölln Triathlon B W3574 2 20:28 3 1:08:03 1 48:30 3 2 : 1 7 : 0 1 
3 204 Michel, Laura TC FIKO Rostock W1893 1 21:44 7 1:10:58 3 45:10 2 2 : 1 7 : 5 2 
4 348 Kittner, Julia TC FIKO Rostock W2583 1 22:54 10 - - 2:01:39 - 2 : 2 4 : 3 3 
5 87 Mahnke, Anja AMTV Hamburg W3080 1 19:16 2 1:13:35 6 53:35 6 2 : 2 6 : 2 6 
6 127 Prahl, Anne Tri-Sport Schwerin W2583 2 21:19 4 1:13:35 6 52:26 4 2 : 2 7 : 2 0 
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Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
7 138 Isenberg, Verena Triabolos Triathlon Hambu W3081 2 21:23 6 1:13:46 8 53:27 5 2 : 2 8 : 3 6 
8 211 Westphal, Dorit TC FIKO Rostock W5060 1 - - 1:33:52 - 57:23 8 2 : 3 1 : 1 5 
9 165 Klewer, Anke TSV quellenhaupt Bornhö W3079 3 22:51 9 1:12:12 4 59:32 10 2 : 3 4 : 3 5 

10 198 Risse, Heike PVT Witten W4565 1 26:30 14 1:13:56 9 55:20 7 2 : 3 5 : 4 6 
11 53 Havermann, Daniela Post SV Nürnberg W3078 4 21:22 5 1:12:37 5 1:04:29 16 2 : 3 8 : 2 8 
12 170 Leifels, Gabi Team ERDINGER Alkohol W4566 2 - - - - 2:41:04 - 2 : 4 1 : 0 4 
13 110 Pap, Katharina TC FIKO Rostock W3082 5 26:43 15 1:16:41 11 58:34 9 2 : 4 1 : 5 8 
14 218 Braatz, Annett Hamburg W2583 3 26:56 16 1:16:40 10 1:00:21 13 2 : 4 3 : 5 7 
15 202 Pflücker, Dagmar TriSport Schwerin W4072 1 18:47 1 1:16:51 12 1:09:43 17 2 : 4 5 : 2 1 
16 200 Weis, Isabel Bad Schönborn W2584 4 23:44 11 1:23:04 13 1:04:03 15 2 : 5 0 : 5 1 
17 231 Göpfert, Anne Schwerin W3577 3 24:49 12 1:26:01 14 1:00:55 14 2 : 5 1 : 4 5 
18 80 Margittai, Sophie SCC Berlin W3082 6 25:38 13 1:26:38 15 1:00:07 12 2 : 5 2 : 2 3 
19 351 Raabe, Andrea PostSV Nürnberg W3079 7 28:00 18 - - 2:33:34 - 3 : 0 1 : 3 4 
20 94 Ratheisky, Tanja Alfeld W3577 4 27:49 17 1:41:38 16 59:45 11 3 : 0 9 : 1 2 

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 18-19

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 204 Michel, Laura TC FIKO Rostock W1893 1 21:44 1 1:10:58 1 45:10 1 2 : 1 7 : 5 2 

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 20-24

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 93 Berner, Fabian SCC Berlin Triathlon M2088 1 18:57 3 1:05:03 2 45:26 1 2 : 0 9 : 2 6 
2 117 Michalk, Sven Ruppiner-Triathlon-Verein M2089 2 19:36 5 1:04:15 1 46:10 3 2 : 1 0 : 0 1 
3 233 Stahn, Sebastian Löschzug Fürstenberg/Od M2090 3 17:41 2 1:06:16 3 48:36 4 2 : 1 2 : 3 3 
4 179 Witte, Bernhard Feuerwehr Lansen M2088 4 23:05 7 1:08:00 4 45:26 1 2 : 1 6 : 3 1 
5 141 Schmidt, Tobias SAF M2088 5 23:15 8 1:08:21 5 48:42 5 2 : 2 0 : 1 8 
6 95 Mehlhase, Willy TC FIKO Rostock M2088 6 19:24 4 1:13:04 6 48:44 6 2 : 2 1 : 1 2 
7 397 Brückmann, Roberto Rostock M2089 7 21:36 6 1:13:17 7 50:26 7 2 : 2 5 : 1 9 
8 34 Kretschmann, Toni Bastorf M2090 8 - - 1:45:25 - 57:31 8 2 : 4 2 : 5 6 

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 25-29

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 217 Grewer, Christoph SCC Berlin Triathlon M2586 1 17:14 1 1:02:40 1 44:04 1 2 : 0 3 : 5 8 
2 151 Seifert, Alexander Uni Rostock M2585 2 - - - - 2:08:16 - 2 : 0 8 : 1 6 
3 356 Burmeister, Stefan Team FAGO M2585 3 20:18 6 1:05:50 2 45:26 2 2 : 1 1 : 3 4 
4 44 Jödecke, Oliver Hanse SV Rostock M2583 4 17:39 2 1:07:07 5 49:37 8 2 : 1 4 : 2 3 
5 57 Klatte, Steffen Berlin M2585 5 18:56 3 1:07:04 4 49:19 7 2 : 1 5 : 1 9 
6 354 Frömming, Maykel Grevesmühlen M2587 6 21:34 9 1:07:17 6 47:33 4 2 : 1 6 : 2 4 
7 55 Pöhl, Christoffer Berlin M2583 7 19:16 4 1:07:44 7 52:10 11 2 : 1 9 : 1 0 
8 209 Lange, Kay Wasserwacht Rostock M2583 8 20:58 7 1:07:01 3 51:48 9 2 : 1 9 : 4 7 
9 88 Ladenthin, Tim EBC Rostock M2584 9 21:06 8 1:10:00 8 48:52 5 2 : 1 9 : 5 8 

10 189 Arneth, Sven MTG Mannheim Triathlon M2583 10 19:27 5 1:12:25 10 49:09 6 2 : 2 1 : 0 1 
11 230 Pudenz, Florian KLA M2583 11 - - 1:40:11 - 47:01 3 2 : 2 7 : 1 2 
12 164 Merchel, Stefan City Sport Gohlke M2583 12 22:34 10 1:10:01 9 54:53 13 2 : 2 7 : 2 8 
13 119 Seidel, Florian SCC Berlin Triathlon M2585 13 23:23 12 1:15:17 11 51:52 10 2 : 3 0 : 3 2 
14 96 Berndt, Andreas Tri Fun Güstrow M2583 14 23:57 13 1:19:45 13 53:29 12 2 : 3 7 : 1 1 
15 350 Baum, Felix Rostock M2586 15 - - - - 2:37:19 - 2 : 3 7 : 1 9 
16 33 Pedde, Erik Hamburg M2585 16 25:34 14 1:16:10 12 57:28 14 2 : 3 9 : 1 2 
17 65 Starke, Michael La Familia Fightclub M2584 17 22:52 11 1:21:31 14 1:06:23 15 2 : 5 0 : 4 6 
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Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 25-29

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 348 Kittner, Julia TC FIKO Rostock W2583 1 22:54 2 - - 2:01:39 - 2 : 2 4 : 3 3 
2 127 Prahl, Anne Tri-Sport Schwerin W2583 2 21:19 1 1:13:35 1 52:26 1 2 : 2 7 : 2 0 
3 218 Braatz, Annett Hamburg W2583 3 26:56 4 1:16:40 2 1:00:21 2 2 : 4 3 : 5 7 
4 200 Weis, Isabel Bad Schönborn W2584 4 23:44 3 1:23:04 3 1:04:03 3 2 : 5 0 : 5 1 

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 30-34

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 366 Behrens, Bengt TriTeam FIKO Rostock M3078 1 14:41 1 - - 1:44:43 - 1 : 5 9 : 2 4 
2 382 Bick, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M3080 2 20:35 13 1:01:32 1 42:19 3 2 : 0 4 : 2 6 
3 181 Quest, Stephan TC FIKO Rostock M3081 3 16:37 2 1:04:17 3 44:01 5 2 : 0 4 : 5 5 
4 61 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M3080 4 19:13 7 1:05:40 6 41:08 2 2 : 0 6 : 0 1 
5 142 Schlimm, Gunnar Tri-Fighters M3081 5 22:06 18 1:04:34 5 43:31 4 2 : 1 0 : 1 1 
6 180 Fiedler, Dennis Arnstadt M3082 6 17:43 4 1:08:06 11 46:15 7 2 : 1 2 : 0 4 
7 63 Pouymayou, Bertrand Hamburg M3080 7 21:59 16 1:11:58 16 39:41 1 2 : 1 3 : 3 8 
8 215 Geers, Sebastian TC FIKO Rostock M3078 8 18:59 5 1:04:31 4 51:45 14 2 : 1 5 : 1 5 
9 36 Schwarz, Mathias Team Komplett 2012 M3079 9 - - - - 2:16:21 - 2 : 1 6 : 2 1 

10 191 Seiffarth, Sebastian A3K Berlin M3078 10 20:33 12 1:06:35 9 50:39 12 2 : 1 7 : 4 7 
11 42 Rogler, Rene Berlin M3079 11 16:56 3 - - 2:01:42 - 2 : 1 8 : 3 8 
12 145 Ristow, Rolf HSG Uni Greifswald M3078 12 20:08 9 1:06:03 7 53:27 18 2 : 1 9 : 3 8 
13 69 Schröder, Stefan Krebs Cyclingteam M3079 13 24:41 31 1:06:13 8 49:19 10 2 : 2 0 : 1 3 
14 123 Hillmann, Sebastian Fauli Schlumpf M3081 14 22:38 21 1:08:31 13 50:12 11 2 : 2 1 : 2 1 
15 86 Thude, Andreas SCC Berlin Triathlon M3080 15 22:58 25 1:14:31 23 45:18 6 2 : 2 2 : 4 7 
16 378 Banczyk, Tobias Radgiganten M3080 16 23:47 27 1:07:25 10 53:28 19 2 : 2 4 : 4 0 
17 40 Trambowsky, Jens Leistungsgruppe Schkeudi M3080 17 19:22 8 1:12:08 17 54:51 20 2 : 2 6 : 2 1 
18 16 Seidel, Marcel BIKE Market Team Rosto M3082 18 23:25 26 1:02:34 2 1:01:04 30 2 : 2 7 : 0 3 
19 68 Schlegel, Sebastian Triabolos Triathlon Hambu M3079 19 19:12 6 1:12:37 18 55:19 21 2 : 2 7 : 0 8 
20 72 Fromholz, Robert MTV Vorsfelde M3079 20 22:46 24 1:13:58 20 50:39 12 2 : 2 7 : 2 3 
21 187 Rennau, Hannes hannijanni.de mtb-team M3080 21 22:00 17 1:10:13 15 55:19 21 2 : 2 7 : 3 2 
22 73 Schubert, Tilman TC FIKO Rostock M3082 22 20:25 11 1:08:32 14 58:58 28 2 : 2 7 : 5 5 
23 43 Siebeck, Kai TC Schkeuditz M3081 23 21:28 15 1:08:10 12 58:49 26 2 : 2 8 : 2 7 
24 232 Podstawa, Christoph Roter Stern Lübeck M3082 24 24:26 29 1:18:00 28 48:51 8 2 : 3 1 : 1 7 
25 109 Kleinloff, Sebastian VPI M3079 25 21:17 14 1:13:55 19 56:21 23 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 
26 199 Kielgas, Daniel Berlin M3081 26 26:19 33 1:13:59 21 52:36 15 2 : 3 2 : 5 4 
27 37 Sprenger, Christoph Leistungsgruppe Schkeudi M3080 27 - - - - 2:33:57 - 2 : 3 3 : 5 7 
28 206 Fischer, Michael TC FIKO Rostock M3080 28 20:24 10 1:15:13 25 59:00 29 2 : 3 4 : 3 7 
29 51 Kerlin, Robert SG Airbus M3080 29 24:33 30 1:14:17 22 56:42 24 2 : 3 5 : 3 2 
30 149 Ladwig, Holger RUN FOR FUN M3081 30 24:14 28 1:22:39 32 49:02 9 2 : 3 5 : 5 5 
31 227 Hochmuth, Philipp Rostock M3080 31 22:15 20 1:20:49 31 53:06 17 2 : 3 6 : 1 0 
32 24 Seifert, Christian Breddin M3082 32 22:06 18 1:17:00 27 58:14 25 2 : 3 7 : 2 0 
33 229 Fleischer, Georg KLA M3082 33 22:43 23 1:15:00 24 1:01:16 31 2 : 3 8 : 5 9 
34 384 Rönsch, Norbert Stralsund M3080 34 31:26 34 1:15:16 26 52:37 16 2 : 3 9 : 1 9 
35 129 Henschke, Martin Weinböhla M3080 35 25:20 32 1:19:42 29 58:57 27 2 : 4 3 : 5 9 
36 41 Wolter, Martin Leistungsgruppe Schkeudi M3081 36 22:39 22 1:20:12 30 1:01:38 32 2 : 4 4 : 2 9 

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 30-34

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 87 Mahnke, Anja AMTV Hamburg W3080 1 19:16 1 1:13:35 3 53:35 2 2 : 2 6 : 2 6 
2 138 Isenberg, Verena Triabolos Triathlon Hambu W3081 2 21:23 3 1:13:46 4 53:27 1 2 : 2 8 : 3 6 
3 165 Klewer, Anke TSV quellenhaupt Bornhö W3079 3 22:51 4 1:12:12 1 59:32 4 2 : 3 4 : 3 5 
4 53 Havermann, Daniela Post SV Nürnberg W3078 4 21:22 2 1:12:37 2 1:04:29 6 2 : 3 8 : 2 8 
5 110 Pap, Katharina TC FIKO Rostock W3082 5 26:43 6 1:16:41 5 58:34 3 2 : 4 1 : 5 8 
6 80 Margittai, Sophie SCC Berlin W3082 6 25:38 5 1:26:38 6 1:00:07 5 2 : 5 2 : 2 3 
7 351 Raabe, Andrea PostSV Nürnberg W3079 7 28:00 7 - - 2:33:34 - 3 : 0 1 : 3 4 
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Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 35-39

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 74 Malik, Christoph Yves SCC Berlin Triathlon M3577 1 19:43 15 1:02:01 1 41:08 1 2 : 0 2 : 5 2 
2 169 Baas, Frank Tri Michels Hamburg e.V. M3575 2 19:23 12 1:02:24 3 42:17 2 2 : 0 4 : 0 4 
3 196 Krey, Stephan Tri-Sport Schwerin M3576 3 16:06 1 1:05:44 9 43:19 4 2 : 0 5 : 0 9 
4 192 Seidel, Olaf München M3574 4 - - - - 2:05:19 - 2 : 0 5 : 1 9 
5 128 Zielisch, Falk TV 1848 Erlangen M3574 5 19:06 6 - - 1:46:25 - 2 : 0 5 : 3 1 
6 146 Immisch, Stefan Landsberied M3577 6 18:08 4 1:04:48 8 43:42 6 2 : 0 6 : 3 8 
7 99 Hill, Marcus TC FIKO Rostock M3574 7 16:47 2 1:02:53 4 47:17 11 2 : 0 6 : 5 7 
8 166 Klewer, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M3577 8 18:20 5 1:06:09 12 43:03 3 2 : 0 7 : 3 2 
9 29 Braun, Sven SKV-Waren M3577 9 19:19 10 1:04:44 6 43:47 7 2 : 0 7 : 5 0 

10 139 Kneller, Lars FC St. Pauli v. 1910 e.V. M3573 10 19:15 8 1:02:23 2 49:36 15 2 : 1 1 : 1 4 
11 103 Wegener, Ronny Kiel M3573 11 19:25 13 1:04:45 7 48:15 14 2 : 1 2 : 2 5 
12 161 Weckwerth, Stefan Hamburg M3577 12 19:17 9 1:05:44 9 48:11 13 2 : 1 3 : 1 2 
13 143 Hellwig, Raik TriSport Schwerin M3577 13 - - 1:27:19 - 45:56 8 2 : 1 3 : 1 5 
14 183 Hein, Timo Tri-EMTV M3576 14 19:52 16 1:06:37 14 47:34 12 2 : 1 4 : 0 3 
15 131 Rautenstrauch, Tilo Tri Stars Warnemünde M3574 15 22:09 19 1:08:36 16 43:20 5 2 : 1 4 : 0 5 
16 358 Schön, Matthias Rostock M3575 16 19:13 7 1:04:35 5 50:49 19 2 : 1 4 : 3 7 
17 195 Frenz, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M3574 17 20:06 18 1:06:15 13 50:42 18 2 : 1 7 : 0 3 
18 212 Schimpke, Patrick TC FIKO Rostock M3575 18 19:25 13 1:12:32 21 46:59 10 2 : 1 8 : 5 6 
19 115 Stein, Sebastian Tri-Sort Lübeck M3577 19 22:51 22 1:08:34 15 50:08 17 2 : 2 1 : 3 3 
20 216 Berndt, Daniel Stader SV M3574 20 24:39 24 1:12:19 19 46:54 9 2 : 2 3 : 5 2 
21 221 Nieswand, André Berlin M3574 21 22:25 21 1:11:04 18 51:01 20 2 : 2 4 : 3 0 
22 113 Kuntzsch, Sven Radebeul M3576 22 22:11 20 1:05:52 11 59:37 23 2 : 2 7 : 4 0 
23 92 Georgi, Ralf Leipzig M3574 23 19:20 11 1:08:59 17 59:39 24 2 : 2 7 : 5 8 
24 140 Schadwinkel, Guido TC FIKO Rostock/Team E M3575 24 19:58 17 1:21:13 25 49:59 16 2 : 3 1 : 1 0 
25 243 Strohscheer, Robert Berlin M3575 25 - - - - 2:36:03 - 2 : 3 6 : 0 3 
26 361 Stangenberg, Stefan OTB M3573 26 24:45 25 1:17:20 22 57:33 21 2 : 3 9 : 3 8 
27 157 Parl, Jobst-Christian Langenhagen M3577 27 17:30 3 1:12:22 20 1:09:52 28 2 : 3 9 : 4 4 
28 220 Wecke, Enrico Leipzig M3577 28 28:01 26 1:19:33 23 59:20 22 2 : 4 6 : 5 4 
29 104 Gierszewski, Karsten Bundespolizei See M3576 29 23:35 23 1:22:43 27 1:05:02 26 2 : 5 1 : 2 0 
30 152 Mißfeldt, Thomas Rostock M3576 30 28:02 27 1:21:38 26 1:04:28 25 2 : 5 4 : 0 8 
31 381 Polosek, Denis Greifswald M3576 31 31:21 28 1:21:01 24 1:07:12 27 2 : 5 9 : 3 4 

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 35-39

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 176 Goll, Bettina TSV Cottbus W3575 1 22:15 2 1:08:44 2 44:09 1 2 : 1 5 : 0 8 
2 357 Schönhardt, Elke TUS Neukölln Triathlon B W3574 2 20:28 1 1:08:03 1 48:30 2 2 : 1 7 : 0 1 
3 231 Göpfert, Anne Schwerin W3577 3 24:49 3 1:26:01 3 1:00:55 4 2 : 5 1 : 4 5 
4 94 Ratheisky, Tanja Alfeld W3577 4 27:49 4 1:41:38 4 59:45 3 3 : 0 9 : 1 2 

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40-44

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 155 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4068 1 16:07 1 1:03:42 3 42:18 2 2 : 0 2 : 0 7 
2 214 Glitz, Birk Triabolos Triathlon Hambu M4071 2 18:44 4 1:02:58 2 40:44 1 2 : 0 2 : 2 6 
3 120 Christoph, Frank Berlin M4071 3 20:00 11 - - 1:46:55 - 2 : 0 6 : 5 5 
4 130 Kaiser, Alexander Sparda-Team Rechbergha M4069 4 17:57 3 1:05:53 11 43:31 5 2 : 0 7 : 2 1 
5 210 Bartusch, Jörn TV Fürstenwalde 1990 e. M4069 5 20:11 13 1:04:32 4 42:41 4 2 : 0 7 : 2 4 
6 114 Becker, Alf TC FIKO Rostock M4070 6 - - - - 2:08:30 - 2 : 0 8 : 3 0 
7 35 Russow, Falk Triathlon Team Berlin M4072 7 20:56 17 1:01:51 1 46:14 11 2 : 0 9 : 0 1 
8 197 Männicke, Dirk Anhalt-Racing-Team M4070 8 19:57 9 1:07:10 18 42:33 3 2 : 0 9 : 4 0 
9 108 Abrokat, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M4072 9 19:59 10 1:06:24 16 43:52 6 2 : 1 0 : 1 5 

10 178 Flüß, Michael TB Cannstatt M4070 10 19:08 5 1:04:53 6 46:18 12 2 : 1 0 : 1 9 
11 83 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 11 19:37 7 1:06:26 17 45:17 7 2 : 1 1 : 2 0 
12 224 Kroeger, Jörn TC FIKO Rostock M4069 12 17:10 2 1:08:11 19 46:46 13 2 : 1 2 : 0 7 
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RED

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40-44

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
13 186 Brockmann, Frank TC FIKO Rostock M4069 13 20:37 14 1:06:10 13 45:18 8 2:14:05*
14 102 Lommatzsch Diwinski, Jen Regensburg M4069 14 22:17 19 1:06:19 15 45:32 9 2 : 1 4 : 0 8 
15 77 Block, Albert Güstrow M4069 15 22:38 21 1:05:54 12 45:55 10 2 : 1 4 : 2 7 
16 365 Böttcher, Steffen Rostock M4072 16 19:39 8 1:05:52 10 49:55 16 2 : 1 5 : 2 6 
17 67 Wall, Thomas Kassebohmer M4071 17 20:07 12 1:05:17 7 50:50 18 2 : 1 6 : 1 4 
18 71 Pötsch, Rinaldo TC FIKO Rostock M4070 18 20:48 16 1:05:37 9 50:08 17 2 : 1 6 : 3 3 
19 349 Nowak, Volker triathlonfüchse osterburg M4072 19 - - - - 2:18:18 - 2 : 1 8 : 1 8 
20 45 Duesterbeck, Marco Ruppiner Triathlon Verein M4072 20 19:18 6 1:04:51 5 57:10 21 2 : 2 1 : 1 9 
21 126 Seul, Karsten Rostock M4071 21 22:57 24 1:06:16 14 55:58 20 2 : 2 5 : 1 1 
22 101 Mamerow, Ingo Waren M4071 22 21:58 18 1:05:30 8 59:25 24 2 : 2 6 : 5 3 
23 58 Döring, Ingo Havelberg Triathlon M4071 23 27:53 29 1:11:05 21 48:18 15 2 : 2 7 : 1 6 
24 201 Porthun, André TriSport Schwerin M4068 24 22:18 20 1:12:34 22 55:11 19 2 : 3 0 : 0 3 
25 49 Huth, Carsten Dassow M4072 25 23:29 25 1:19:53 24 48:16 14 2 : 3 1 : 3 8 
26 154 Spinczyk, Ingo TC FIKO Rostock M4069 26 22:46 22 1:10:10 20 59:06 23 2 : 3 2 : 0 2 
27 367 Levetzow, Thore kaifu Tri Team M4071 27 - - 1:31:03 - 1:02:42 26 2 : 3 3 : 4 5 
28 21 Plantholz, Christian Hamburg M4069 28 22:56 23 1:13:02 23 1:05:59 27 2 : 4 1 : 5 7 
29 226 Hoischen, Markus TRIABOLOS M4070 29 25:03 27 1:22:59 25 57:44 22 2 : 4 5 : 4 6 
30 173 Schönemann, Frank Team ERDINGER Alkohol M4070 30 26:45 28 1:25:30 26 1:02:14 25 2 : 5 4 : 2 9 
31 136 Koschke, Henning Berlin M4072 31 24:13 26 1:28:58 27 1:06:09 28 2 : 5 9 : 2 0 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 40-44

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 202 Pflücker, Dagmar TriSport Schwerin W4072 1 18:47 1 1:16:51 1 1:09:43 1 2 : 4 5 : 2 1 

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 45-49

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 27 Erlebach, Jörg TV Dresden M4565 1 17:05 2 - - 1:47:37 - 2 : 0 4 : 4 2 
2 182 Latendorf, Christof A3K Berlin M4567 2 17:58 5 1:05:55 4 41:21 1 2 : 0 5 : 1 4 
3 60 Becker, Christian TriSport Schwerin M4567 3 16:51 1 1:05:33 3 47:14 6 2 : 0 9 : 3 8 
4 64 Kersting, Martin Ammersbek M4567 4 20:08 14 1:07:07 8 44:02 2 2 : 1 1 : 1 7 
5 134 Last, Torsten HSG Uni Greifswald M4564 5 - - 1:25:58 - 47:10 5 2 : 1 3 : 0 8 
6 156 Scheltz, Toralf TC FIKO Rostock M4566 6 17:20 4 1:04:36 1 53:11 18 2 : 1 5 : 0 7 
7 159 Dose, Karsten Fortuna Bösdorf M4566 7 19:57 11 1:11:02 20 44:54 3 2 : 1 5 : 5 3 
8 205 Satzky, Heiko de Heidehopper`s M4567 8 19:27 7 1:07:37 12 49:09 8 2 : 1 6 : 1 3 
9 32 Lösecke, Andreas Ruppiner Triathlon Verein M4567 9 22:44 19 1:07:19 9 46:21 4 2 : 1 6 : 2 4 

10 107 Leibner, Falk TC FIKO M4566 10 22:35 18 1:06:19 5 48:33 7 2 : 1 7 : 2 7 
11 203 Artner, Andreas TRI LIZARDS M4563 11 - - - - 2:17:59 - 2 : 1 7 : 5 9 
12 132 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4566 12 19:27 7 1:06:46 6 51:57 13 2 : 1 8 : 1 0 
13 106 Förster, Thomas TSV Eisenberg/Triathlon M4564 13 19:59 13 - - 1:58:35 - 2 : 1 8 : 3 4 
14 31 Loskant, Mario Ruppiner Triathlon Verein M4565 14 18:53 6 1:07:26 10 52:36 17 2 : 1 8 : 5 5 
15 177 Polster, Andreas Stralsund M4567 15 23:09 23 1:06:59 7 49:38 10 2 : 1 9 : 4 6 
16 105 Schütt, Stefan Sievershagen M4564 16 19:40 9 1:07:27 11 51:38 12 2:20:45*
17 85 Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 17 19:47 10 1:09:21 15 52:34 16 2 : 2 1 : 4 2 
18 363 Sonnenberg, Horst DLRG Weener M4563 18 17:17 3 1:09:48 17 56:28 22 2 : 2 3 : 3 3 
19 188 Wendel, Henry HSV Neubrandenburg M4563 19 23:04 21 1:10:17 18 51:04 11 2 : 2 4 : 2 5 
20 175 Menschner, Michael SV Handwerk Leipqzig M4563 20 22:24 16 1:10:32 19 52:21 15 2 : 2 5 : 1 7 
21 219 Bahn, Ralph Ssv Eintracht naumburg M4565 21 23:20 24 1:09:47 16 52:20 14 2 : 2 5 : 2 7 
22 360 Hürkamp, Thomas Neuruppin M4566 22 - - - - 2:27:53 - 2 : 2 7 : 5 3 
23 223 Kelz, Silvio Leipziger Triathlon e.V. M4565 23 22:30 17 1:09:18 14 58:51 25 2 : 3 0 : 3 9 
24 78 Globke, André TSV Grün- Weiss M4566 24 23:08 22 1:08:43 13 1:00:44 26 2 : 3 2 : 3 5 
25 185 Krull, Heiko Schwerin M4567 25 21:16 15 1:14:42 22 56:42 23 2 : 3 2 : 4 0 
26 122 Ginzel, Steffen LATV-Plauen M4565 26 25:44 28 1:12:12 21 55:55 20 2 : 3 3 : 5 1 
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Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 45-49

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
27 171 Schweers, Helge Team ERDINGER Alkohol M4563 27 25:11 26 1:15:40 23 54:24 19 2 : 3 5 : 1 5 
28 133 Bartsch, Axel TSV Rostock Süd Tischte M4564 28 25:15 27 1:21:49 24 56:23 21 2 : 4 3 : 2 7 
29 137 Herzberg, Ulrich Ruppiner Triathlon Verein M4566 29 22:54 20 1:32:09 25 49:32 9 2 : 4 4 : 3 5 
30 359 Wienholt, Herbert SCI M4565 30 - - 1:49:16 - 58:32 24 2 : 4 7 : 4 8 
31 194 Borkowski, Steffen Team Formsache Wolgast M4564 31 24:53 25 - - 2:29:43 - 2 : 5 4 : 3 6 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 45-49

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 198 Risse, Heike PVT Witten W4565 1 26:30 1 1:13:56 1 55:20 1 2 : 3 5 : 4 6 
2 170 Leifels, Gabi Team ERDINGER Alkohol W4566 2 - - - - 2:41:04 - 2 : 4 1 : 0 4 

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50-54

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 160 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5059 1 22:36 9 1:07:53 4 45:39 1 2 : 1 6 : 0 8 
2 48 Tesch, Michael TC FIKO Rostock M5062 2 - - - - 2:14:38 - 2:16:38*
3 54 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 3 22:52 12 1:06:54 2 49:42 3 2 : 1 9 : 2 8 
4 228 Mehlhase, Rainer Lohmen M5059 4 18:55 1 1:06:49 1 55:00 10 2 : 2 0 : 4 4 
5 82 Geist, Bernd TC FIKO Rostock M5061 5 20:03 3 1:07:48 3 56:00 14 2 : 2 3 : 5 1 
6 97 Bothien, Holger VAF Hamburg M5061 6 20:57 4 1:12:59 8 52:41 6 2 : 2 6 : 3 7 
7 26 Dr. Wuttke, Peter A3K Berlin M5058 7 21:02 5 1:10:39 6 55:43 12 2 : 2 7 : 2 4 
8 112 Mödebeck, René Bad Doberaner SV ´90 e. M5058 8 27:36 16 1:11:18 7 48:39 2 2 : 2 7 : 3 3 
9 23 Pahl, Armin Lauenburg M5062 9 22:50 10 1:08:47 5 55:57 13 2 : 2 7 : 3 4 

10 81 Dubiel, Jörk Dauerbrenner Berlin M5059 10 21:30 8 1:13:36 10 53:43 7 2 : 2 8 : 4 9 
11 66 Rudolf, Heino TV Dresden M5060 11 21:05 6 1:14:24 11 54:32 8 2 : 3 0 : 0 1 
12 364 Friedrich, Harald MTV- Ashausen M5062 12 - - 1:31:43 - 59:18 15 2 : 3 1 : 0 1 
13 148 Hannemann, Thomas Grimma M5061 13 19:34 2 1:13:32 9 1:00:29 16 2 : 3 3 : 3 5 
14 70 Ziegler, Ronald Berlin M5061 14 22:50 10 1:16:23 13 54:34 9 2 : 3 3 : 4 7 
15 353 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5062 15 26:51 15 1:15:33 12 51:49 5 2 : 3 4 : 1 3 
16 352 Feist, Holger Rostock M5059 16 23:46 13 1:19:48 14 51:32 4 2 : 3 5 : 0 6 
17 22 Sofsky, Peter Triathlon Jägersburg M5060 17 27:51 17 1:25:21 16 55:20 11 2 : 4 8 : 3 2 
18 167 Wehrle, Gerry Tri Fun Güstrow M5059 18 26:14 14 1:26:12 17 1:10:02 17 3 : 0 2 : 2 8 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 50-54

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 211 Westphal, Dorit TC FIKO Rostock W5060 1 - - 1:33:52 - 57:23 1 2 : 3 1 : 1 5 

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 55-59

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 46 Schröter, Bodo Pritzwalker LT 04 M5556 1 19:55 3 1:06:12 3 45:19 1 2 : 1 1 : 2 6 
2 84 Rußbüldt, Gerald TRI FUN GÜ M5556 2 20:51 4 1:05:32 1 47:43 3 2 : 1 4 : 0 6 
3 222 Wulf, Michael TC FIKO Rostock M5557 3 19:25 1 1:05:50 2 49:28 5 2 : 1 4 : 4 3 
4 225 Gerbitz, Torsten Berliner TSC M5556 4 19:36 2 1:07:33 4 47:26 2 2:16:35*
5 75 Kirchner, Siegmar Triathlonfüchse Osterburg M5556 5 22:41 6 1:10:29 6 49:00 4 2 : 2 2 : 1 0 
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Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 55-59

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
6 190 Samways, David TSV quellenhaupt Bornhö M5554 6 23:19 7 1:08:15 5 54:44 7 2 : 2 6 : 1 8 
7 52 Herrmann, Roland Tri Fun Güstrow M5555 7 24:48 8 1:13:35 8 51:18 6 2 : 2 9 : 4 1 
8 30 Szadkowski, Peter TSC Rostock 1957 ev. M5555 8 21:57 5 1:10:56 7 1:02:31 9 2 : 3 5 : 2 4 
9 90 Baur, Jürgen AST Süßen M5556 9 26:42 11 1:19:57 9 1:01:25 8 2 : 4 8 : 0 4 

10 162 Zawadzki, Arnold Tri-Sport Lübeck M5557 10 26:40 10 1:20:38 10 1:18:25 10 3 : 0 5 : 4 3 
11 111 Veicht, Walter TC FIKO Rostock M5556 11 25:48 9 1:25:02 11 1:19:17 11 3 : 1 0 : 0 7 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 60-64

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 158 Kalkowski, Norbert TC FIKO Rostock M6051 1 21:08 1 1:14:29 1 57:38 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 5 
2 100 Breitsprecher, Bernd Rövershagen M6049 2 24:42 2 1:16:04 2 53:46 1 2 : 3 4 : 3 2 
3 147 Mahnke, Alfred HSG-Uni Greifswald M6049 3 28:01 3 1:18:18 3 56:56 2 2 : 4 3 : 1 5 

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 65-69

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 168 Barthel, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M6543 1 22:37 2 1:25:54 1 1:02:41 1 2 : 5 1 : 1 2 
2 1 Schulz, Dieter EISERNE FIKO M6546 2 22:29 1 - - 2:50:39 - 3 : 1 3 : 0 8 

disq 163 Dubbert, Walter SSV Fortschritt Lichtenste M6546 - 24:37 - 40:40 - 1:03:08 - 2 : 0 8 : 2 5 

Olympische Distanz  am  18.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 70-74

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 50 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 22:30 1 1:10:37 1 1:01:34 1 2 : 3 4 : 4 1 
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